OnCell 3120-LTE-1 Series
Industrial LTE Cat. 1 cellular gateways
Features and Benefits
• Low power consumption (40 mW in standby)
• GuaranLink for reliable cellular connectivity
• Dual cellular operator backup with dual-SIM
• Cellular WAN and Ethernet WAN backup mechanism for a complete path

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Cellular Standard LTE Band Operating Temp. Mounting
OnCell 3120-LTE-1-EU LTE Cat 1
B1 (2100 MHz)/ B3 (1800
MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) / B20
(800 MHz) / B28 (700 MHz)
-0 to 55°C Wall, DIN rail
OnCell 3120-LTE-1-EU-T LTE Cat 1
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800
MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) / B20
(800 MHz) / B28 (700 MHz)
-30 to 70°C Wall, DIN rail
OnCell 3120-LTE-1-AU LTE Cat 1
B3 (1800 MHz) / B5 (850
MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) / B28
(700 MHz)
-0 to 55°C Wall, DIN rail
OnCell 3120-LTE-1-AU-T LTE Cat 1
B3 (1800 MHz) / B5 (850
MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) / B28
(700 MHz)
-30 to 70°C Wall, DIN rail
OnCell 3120-LTE-1-US LTE Cat 1
B2 (1900 MHz) / B4 (1700
MHz) / B5 (850 MHz) / B12
(700 MHz) / B13 (700 MHz) /
B14 (700 MHz) / B66 (1700
MHz) / B71 (600 MHz)
-0 to 55°C Wall, DIN rail
OnCell 3120-LTE-1-US-T LTE Cat 1
B2 (1900 MHz) / B4 (1700
MHz) / B5 (850 MHz) / B12
(700 MHz) / B13 (700 MHz) /
B14 (700 MHz) / B66 (1700